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31/Mar/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_061738]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Four Lakh Forty Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 4,40,000.00

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 IndusInd Bank Ltd., Ground Floor,
# 646/9, Subhash Nagar,Old
Railway Road, Kabir Bhawan
Chowk, Sadar Bazaar, Gurgaon,
Haryana 122 001 , Haryana (Branch
Code:-0407)

Haryana 0407 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031162
3-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

2 IndusInd Bank Ltd., No. 148,
Devarpuram Road, V.E. Road Extn,
Near Hotel Alwin, Tuticorin, Tamil
Nadu 628002 , Tamil Nadu (Branch
Code:-0387)

Tamil
Nadu

0387 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031162
4-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

3 Ground Floor, Akshay-Alto,
Porvorim, Bardez, Goa, Pin code
403521(Branch code-0386)

Goa 0386 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031162
5-IB

30AAACI
1314G3ZE

4 Ground & First Floor, Plot No. 12,
Okhla Phase 1, New Delhi, PIN:
110020(Branch Code-0368)

Delhi 0368 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031162
7-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

5 IndusInd Bank Ltd., A-4, Lok
Vihar,Pitam Pura, New Delhi
110034 , New Delhi (Branch Code:-
0371)

Delhi 0371 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031162
9-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

6 IndusInd Bank Ltd., Royal Tower,
At-Damana Chowk, PO-Sailashree
Vihar, PO Chandrasekharpur,
Bhubaneswar-Orissa 751023 ,
Orissa (Branch Code:-0377)

Odisha 0377 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031163
1-IB

21AAACI
1314G1ZF

7 IndusInd Bank Ltd., Ground floor,
Tyagi market, 22 Tejgarhi, Garh
road, Meerut 250 004 , Uttar
Pradesh (Branch Code:-0410)

Uttar
Pradesh

0410 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031163
2-IB

09AAACI
1314G1Z1

8 IndusInd Bank Ltd, Ground Floor,
Shubham Corporate, No.27, Patel
Nagar, Scheme 31, Traffic Root
No.6, 7, Sapna Sangeeta Main
Road, Indore, Madhya Pradesh 452
004 , Madhya Pradesh (Branch
Code:-0378)

Madhya
Pradesh

0378 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031163
3-IB

23AAACI
1314G1ZB

9 IndusInd Bank Ltd., No 1 & 2,
Lakshmi Ammal, St.Ayyavoo
Naidu Colony, Aminjikarai,
Chennai 600029 , Tamil Nadu
(Branch Code:-0381)

Tamil
Nadu

0381 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031163
4-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

10 IndusInd Bank Ltd., G3 ground
floor, Raghamalika Phase -3,
Velacherry-Tambaram Main
Road,Medavakkam. Chennai
600100 , Tamil Nadu (Branch
Code:-0388)

Tamil
Nadu

0388 Nilesh
Dilip
Vaidya

976913464
1

1 PR-
000031163
5-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA


